.~

T ) 1 AANO. - PAGE oF
NTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC~HQ-60~13-D-0014/M0019 1 |2
2. ORDER pO .- RECGUISITION NO, 4 SOLICITATION NO.
RFES~15-0404

4 U’FHCTNEDATE |8 AWARD DATE 1. PERIOD OF PERFORMANGE
07/07/201% 07/07/2015 _ 10/23/2012 TO 09/30/2017
8. SERVICING AQENGY 9. DELUVER 7O
ALBUQUERQUESANDIA NATL LAB HOSSEIN ESMATLI
ALC: 89000001 US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
DUNS: 155505027 +4: OFFICE OF NUCLRAR REGULATORY RESEARCH
DOENNSASFO 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
CONTRACTING OFFICER MAILSTOP T-10B58
PO BOX 5400 . ROCKVILLE MD 20852
ALBUQUERQUE NM §7185-5400 -
POC MARY €OCCO
memoreng  505- ~3qu ©00%
10. REQUEITING AGENCY 11 IVOICE OFFICE
ACQUI;‘gégNOMANAGE”ENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 31 001 ™
DUNS: 040535809 +4: OHE'WHI'XE. FLINT NQRTH
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSTON 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP O3-El7A
1155% ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCTKVILLE MD 20852~2738
ROCKV1LLE MD 20852-2'/38
] Sandra Nesmith
TELEPMONENO.  301-415-6836 )
= mamaomeE Energy R ization Act of 1974
US NRC - HO nergy Reorganization Act o
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT OIVISION
MAIL STOP TWEN-5EQ3

o 1. FROECTID
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 V6343

\S. PROJECT TITLE L )
MELCOR ASSESSMENT AND DEVELOPMENT

18. ACCOUNTING DATA
See Block 18

woo i 1. ik . oy

mEMNo ) SUPPLESBERVICES | ouwnry  juer UNIY pRice AMOUNY
‘Master IAA: N/A
The ‘purpose of this modification is to provide ‘ o d
incremental funding in. the amount of $824,965.6(q, 401001960 (1720405) 3z
thereby increasing the total obligations for thils STQ1-$300,937.48
agreeément from $5,308,179.55 to $6,133,145.15. 58] § 24_,028.12
V6§43 (1034733)
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged
including the authorized cost ceiling of 201 5 07 Qg i
$6, 678, 000.00. ' ”*Lgl" LI
1 R ‘Y Ao 30 Lomte. Cavring Dfws.
00'06- 11:23:37 ' “eumsstur
This agreement is entered inte pursuant to the
{authority of the Energy Reorganization Acl of
Continued ...
23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS N?UYALMM
$824,965.60 Yy
26a. SIGHANSE OF ; REPRESENTATIVE (SERVICING) 269, aov;y:zw?;ynw MBOUESTING)

(_‘A; alNen— Jione & G . |
265, KAME AND TITLE . o 25¢. DATE 258, CONTRACTING OFFICRR " faec. GaTE
_LAMM/\szﬂ\/QSS (ovhvactine Wk 7/2‘//' MORIE E. GUNTER-HENDERSON 1/ 7/ 15

J g ) ' = '

T:MPUHE AnMnm SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

e Us 205 pphaeo2




-

IAANQ

ORDER NO
NRC-11Q-60~13-D-0014/M0019

PAGE

"INRC/DOF. Memorandum of Understanding dated

Jthe work requested will not place the DOE ané its

Jras:  31X0200.320

ALC: 31000001

1974, as amended (42 U.S.C 5801 ct seq.). This
biork will be performed in accordance with the

hovember'Zd, 1998. To the best of our knowledge,

jcontractor in direct competition with the
domestic private sector.

JAccounting Info:
201S-XOZOO—FEEBASED-60-60D003-17—6-161—1061—253D
Funded: $125,000.00

Funded: $299,96%.60
ZOESrXOZOO—REIM-60-60D003-11-R-727—l302-253D

Funded; $40C,000.00

DUNS: 040535809

2015-C0200-FEEBASED-60-60D003~11-6-213-1045-253D




